
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize south high school 198.0 260.0 10

2 Christian  Koch Oakley High School 197.0 235.0 8

3 Zach Griffin Colby High School 191.0 230.0 6

4 Tyson Struber Canton-Galva High School 197.0 230.0 4

5 alonso francis Scott City 184.4 220.0 2

6 JP Harris Scott City 195.0 215.0 1

7 Taylor  Heili Scott City 194.8 205.0 0

8 TJ Koehn Canton-Galva High School 184.0 185.0 0

9 Landon Vogler Colby High School 192.0 175.0 0

10 Connor  Kuhlman Wallace County HS 186.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize south high school 198.0 385.0 10

2 Taylor  Heili Scott City 194.8 370.0 8

3 alonso francis Scott City 184.4 360.0 6

4 Zach Griffin Colby High School 191.0 355.0 4

5 JP Harris Scott City 195.0 345.0 2

6 Tyson Struber Canton-Galva High School 197.0 335.0 1

7 Christian  Koch Oakley High School 197.0 325.0 0

8 TJ Koehn Canton-Galva High School 184.0 300.0 0

9 Connor  Kuhlman Wallace County HS 186.0 250.0 0

10 Landon Vogler Colby High School 192.0 250.0 0



Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize south high school 198.0 285.0 10

2 Zach Griffin Colby High School 191.0 270.0 8

3 JP Harris Scott City 195.0 265.0 6

4 Tyson Struber Canton-Galva High School 197.0 265.0 4

5 Taylor  Heili Scott City 194.8 255.0 2

6 TJ Koehn Canton-Galva High School 184.0 250.0 1

7 Christian  Koch Oakley High School 197.0 225.0 0

8 alonso francis Scott City 184.4 195.0 0

9 Connor  Kuhlman Wallace County HS 186.0 195.0 0

10 Landon Vogler Colby High School 192.0 195.0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize south high school 198.0 930.0 10

2 Zach Griffin Colby High School 191.0 855.0 8

3 Taylor  Heili Scott City 194.8 830.0 6

4 Tyson Struber Canton-Galva High School 197.0 830.0 4

5 JP Harris Scott City 195.0 825.0 2

6 Christian  Koch Oakley High School 197.0 785.0 1

7 alonso francis Scott City 184.4 775.0 0

8 TJ Koehn Canton-Galva High School 184.0 735.0 0

9 Landon Vogler Colby High School 192.0 620.0 0

10 Connor  Kuhlman Wallace County HS 186.0 445.0 0


